
Friday. May 15
7.46 . Rosemary Clooney8.1 London Studio Concerts
The BBC Scottish Orchestra conducted
by Ian Whyte
Symphony No. 1 in C, Op.. 21

Beethoven
Hungarian Marcel: (Damnation of
Faust) Berlioz

(BBC)
8.30 Anne Shelton Sings
8.45 Of Kings and Queens: All theQueen’s Horses, what their jobs will bein the Coronation Procession, by MargotCampbell
8. 3 The Perry Como Show (VOA)$.20 Dad and Dave
9.45 Modern Melody Makers10.0 Old Time Ballroom: SydneyThompson’s Orchestra (BBC)10.30 Clouse down

2 WANGANUI-1200 kc. 250m
7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report8. 0 Homemakers’ News and Views9.15 Famous Letters§.30 Never Let Me Love You
8.45 Voices in Harmony10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. The Lilian Dale Affair7. 0 Dossier on Dumetrius7.16 The Amateur Story
Bard
Ray Martin and his Concert Orches-ra

7.45 Mary Martin and Wilbur Evans
8. 0 The King of Scots: A verse playabout Robert the Bruce adapted by theauthor Robert Kemp from the originalplay first performed in DunfermlineAbbey during the 1951 Edinburgh Fes-tival (BBC)
8.24 Ed Lang (guitar) =

8.30 Fun With Words, the first of 2new series by ‘L. M. H. Cave, Tutor-Organiser, Adult. Education Service
8.45 The Kentucky Minstrels
10. 0 Tip Top Tunes
10.30 Close down

COKINhe
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Shopping with Val8.16 Never Let Me Love You
9.30 Fashion Magazine
9.46 The Bishop’s Mantle10..0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Rags
6.45 On the ers Side, with Valtudio)
7. 0 Medleys
7.15 Nelson Gift Quiz
7.45 Strict Tempo Dancing8.0 Variety Bandbox (BBC)
8.36 Reserved
8.45 Talk: Sudan ears nated byeae Atkinson (NZBS)Nancy Evans (contralto), Johncherie Thomas (baritone) and Rawicz
and Landauer (duo-pianists)
8.30 Connoisseur’s Corner
10.30 Close down

3Y/ CHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434m.
7.57 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
9.30 Selections from Opera
9.45 Overtures by Berlioz
10. O Mainly for Women: Pioneering, by
Helen Wilson (NZBS); Three Generations |
10.30 Devotional Service
10.456 Music While You Work
11.15 Songs for Contraltos
11.30 The National Light Orchestra and
James Johnston (tenor)12. 0 Lunch Music
1.27 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
2. 0 Mainly for Women: Mobile Micro-
phone; Help for the Home Cook
2.30 Music While You Work
3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR
*Cello’ Sonata in A Minor, Op. 36 GriegClarinet Quintet Bliss
4.0 Pollyanna
4.30 From Musical Comedy
4.45 Comedy Corner
5. 0 Albert Sammons (violin)
6.15 Children’s Session: Into the Un-
known: Captain scott; Dan Dare
5.46 Waltz Time
6. 0 Light Music
7.10 Weil-Informed Circle: Noel Gard’ner
(Chairman), Donald Bain, Mildred Scott
and Dr. Ralph Winterbourn debate
Careers for Married Women (NZBS)

f

-. A
7.30 Pirates of Penzance: A presenta-tion of the Gilbert and Sullivan Operafrom the Decca recordings made underthe personal supervision of Bridget
D’Oyly Carte, of England, and by
arrangement with Bridget b’Oyly Carte,London, and J. €. Williamson Ltd.
9.30 Bold Venture
10. 0 Light Music
10.30 Close down

OVS Fee aim5. p.m. Concert Hour
6. ° Dinner Music
7. 0 The London Symphony Orchestraconducted by Arthur Bliss
Music from Things to Come Bliss

7.11 Phyllis Sellick (piano) and the
City of Birmingham Orchestra con-
‘ducted by William Walton
Sinfonia Concertante Walton

7.30 Coronations Past: 1533, a readingfrom John Gough (NZBS)
(First of six programmes)

7.45 St. George’s Chapel Choir, Wind-sor, conducted by Dr. W. U. Harris
O Hearken Thou ElgarTe Deum in G VaughanLike as the Hart Howells
8.1 New Soundings: Poetry and Proseedited and introduced by John Lehmann

(BBC)
8. 0 JOYCE BARRELL (piano)
Study in E Flat, Op. 10, No. 11
Study in C Sharp Minor, Op. 25, No. 7Ballade in F, Op, 38 Chopin(Studio)
9.13 William Pleeth (cello) and Mar-
garet Good (piano)Introduction and Polonaise Brillante,
Op. : ChopinThe Philadelphia Orchestra conducted
by Leopold Stokowski
Mazurka in A Minor, Op. 17, No. 4

Chopin9.29 Vaughan WilliamsThe Halle Orchestra conducted hy SirMaleolm SargentOverture: The WaspsFrederick Grinke (violin) and the BoydNeel String Orchestra SThe Lark AscendingThe Halle Orchestra conducted by JohnBarbirolli
Symphony No. 5 in D

10.30 Close down

BAS cian
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Melodies
9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies9.15 January’s Daughter
9.30 The Bishop’s Mantze
9.45 Evil Lady10. 0. Close down
6.30 p.m. Friday Fanfare
6.45 Reserved
7. 0 Songs from the Saddig¢
7.16 Junior Naturalists

PPI
7.30 Latin Rhythms
7.45 Vocal Parade
8.10 Light Classics
8.25 Short Story: Bondage, by MarieInsley (NZBS)
8.45 Regimented Recollections: ShaibaBlues, by Peter Green (NZBS)9. 3 SeascapeLa Scala Orchestra of Milan conductedby Paul van KempenOverture: The Flying Dutchman

WagnerThe London Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Sir Maleolm Sargent :

Four Sea Interludes (Peter Grimes)
BrittenThe New Symphony Orchestra conductedby Eugene Goossens

Tintagel
Mediterranean BaxDame Myra Hess (piano)

|A.D. 1620 (Sea Pieces) MacDowellThe National Symphony Orchestra ofEngland conducted by Dr, Heinz UngerOverture: Fingal’s Cave Mendelssohn10. O Light Varity
10.15 Film Successes10.30 Close down

SYS SRMeer
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Nancy Evans10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 Stepmother10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Home Science Talk: Laundry Sup-plies, Old and New
11.15 Spotlight on Louis Armstrong11.30 Comedians and Keyboarders12. 0 Luneh Music
2. Op.m. Classical MusicDivertimento in F HaydnBrandenburg Concerto No. 5 in D

Bach30 Bands and Ballads
0 Music While You Work30 Recital for Two
0 Three Generations
12 Rhumba Ribythms and Tango Tunes30 Levs Look Back
Me Children’s Session: Jennifer inLondon visits the Royal Palaces (BBC);Halliday Stories ~
5.30 Concert Orchestral (VOA)6. 0 The sports Review
7.30 ZITA MUNSON (piano)Polonaise in A, Op. 40, No, 1 (Mili-tary)
Ballade in A Flat, Op. 47 Chopin(Studio)

8. 0 Elizabethan May-Day: A musicalrevel with musie under the direction ofElizabeth Poston (BBC)
8.30 Organ Music from British Cathe-drals and Abbeys; Chester Cathedral, Dr,R, Middleton (organist) (BBC)Concert Miniatures: Henry Weber’sOrchestra, with Nancy Carr (soprano)(VOA)
9.30 Under the. Red Robe (BBG)10. 0 Modern: Variety10.30 Close down

GINZA reteSeem
9.30 am. Music While You Work
10.10 Organ Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 The Swansea Imperial Singers
11. 0 Topics for Women: People in theNews, by Arthur Manning; HomeScience Talk: For a Whiter Wash
11.36 Morning Proms
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Matinee2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Listen to the Band
3.15 Norman Barnes (baritone): Songsby Oscar Walters
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Royal Hunt and Storm (Les Troyens)

Berlioz
*Cello Concerto in D Minor LaloNocturnes Debussy
4.30 American Variety5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.30 Children’s Session: Men WhoFound Out
6. 0 Pollvanna
7. 0 Local Sports7.30 This Sceptred Isle
8. 0 Dick Colvin and his Music (Studio)
8.20 Dad and Dave
8.45 Cowboy Roundup
9.30 The Black Museum10. 0 perez Prado’s Orchestra10.15 Here’s Billy Taylor (piano)10.30 Close down

ANE, DUNEDIN900 ke WIM-_- ee
Op.m. Concert Hour5
6. 0 Dinner Musie
7. 0 kathleen Long (piano)Sonata No, 2 in G Minor, Op. 22

SchumanttYehudi Menuhin (violin) and MarcelGazelle (piano)
Sonata No. 1, Op. 80 Prokofieff
7.43 The Concertgebouw Orchestra ofAmsterdam conducted by Eduard vanBeinum
Rapsodie Espagnole Ravel

8. 0 Byways of Language: Very OldIrish English, another talk by ProfessorArnold Wall (NZBS)
8.12 BBC Concert Hall
Kathleen Ferrier (contralto) and theLondon Symphony Orchestra conducted
by Hugo Rignold
Overture: Beatrice and Benedict

BerliozFour Tone Poems of St, Teresa
BerkeleySymphony No. 2 Fricker

(BBC)
9.11 The Vienna Octet
Octet in F, Op. 166 Schubert

10. 2 Book of Verse: Epithalamion, byEdmund Spenser (NZBS)
10.30 Close down

AYPB weencanai
9.30 a.m. Orchestras and Ballads
10. O Wbevotional Service
10.18 Coronets of England10.30 Music While You Work
11. © Women at Home: The Legend ofKathie Warren; With Ink in My Blood;The Princess Who Wore Her SecondBest, by Joan Faulkner Blake (NZBS)
11.30 Miniature Concert 4

12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m, The Ambassadress
2.15 Symphonic MusicPiano Concerto No. 1 in D Minor, Op.15 Brahms
3. 0 Songtime: David Allen3.15 Echoes of .Hawaii
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Scottish Session :

4.15 Allen Roth’s Orchestra
4.30 Spotlight: Eddie Fisher
4.45 Waltzes of the World
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Junior Storytime;Halliday Stories; Sea Folk
5.30 Theatre Memories‘6. 0 Pollyanna ,

73:9 Results from Spar Bush Sheep DogTrials
After Dinner Music
7.30 Martin Block’s Make Believe Ball-room (VOA)
8. 0 The Court of St. James, a featureby Colin Wills, produced by Roger Carey

(BBC)
ane

"

Excerpts from Opera: New Record-
nes
9.30 4YZ’s Sports Roundup10. 0 Modern Variety10.30 Close down

HENRY WEBER,
whose orchestra is fre
quently heard from
NZBS stations. This
evening at 8.44 they
will be on the air from
3YZ, with Nancy Carr
(soprano)


